Cnmncok cnopTcMeHoB paguontobutenen

Ne damunus
1 Bacanaes
2 lNy6apeu
3 MNywmH
4 3aBbsrnoB
5 3anues
6 KoBanesckui
7 KomnaHwney,
8 KpbhkaHoBCKUM
9 JlemeHTOBCKMI
10 JlnBagHsis
11 Macnwny
12 MaluOoHKMH
13 Mepanskos
14 MunpoLHNYeHKo
15 O6pasuos
16 Ocrnonos
17 Ocnonos
18 lNMewkuHa
19 PybaHoB
20 Cokonos
21 ConsHuk
22 ConsHuk

23 CywkoB

3 anpens 2020 r.

Nmsa
AHppen
PycnaH
KOpui
Cepren
ropb
KOpun
MaBen
AHaTonuu
AnekcaHgp
KOonusa
Brnagumup
Banepun
Mpoxop
Bnagumunp
AnekcaHap
Brnagnmup
Kupunn
ExkaTepuHa
Kupunn
Cepren
Brnagumup
Cepren

Banepun

OTyecTBO

KoHcTaHTMHOBMY
AHaTOnNbLEBNY

EBreHbeBuy

BukTtoposuy

AHaTONbLEBUY

BukToposuy

AHaTONbLEBUY

HwukonaeBuy
MBaHoBUY
[NaBnoBHa

HwukonaeBuy

Mwuxannosuy

CepreeBuny
dépopoBny

AHaTOonbeBuy
["puropbeBmy

Brnagnmuposuy

dépnopoBHa
Cepreesny
KOpbeBuny
MaBnoBny
MaBnosuny

MBaHoBUY

Call
RAOLFN
RCOLAO
UAOLTE
UAOLVL
ROLFU
ROMZ
RCOL
UAOLIH
RWOLDT
ubDOLBZ
ROLFO
UAOLNL
ROL-NK-1
UAOLCZ
RUOLA
UAOLCW
RAOLEV
RCOLKT
ROL-VL-8
RWOLD
UAOLGF
ROLS
RMOL

Kean.

KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Bua
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-YKB
PC-YKB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-KB

[oKyMeHT

Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
[p.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
[p.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
[Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.

Ne 41-cp
Ne 34-cp
Ne 87-n
Ne 87-n
Ne 95-n
Ne 8-cp
Ne 10-cp
Ne 87-n
Ne 41-cp
Ne 32-cp
Ne 41-cp
Ne 32-cp
Ne 33-cp
Ne 01-cp
Ne 87-n
Ne 33-cp
Ne 33-cp
Ne 32-cp
Ne 41-cp
Ne 7-cp
Ne 41-cp
Ne 7-cp
Ne 41-cp

[ata npucs.

28.12.2018
29.10.2018
06.08.2018
06.08.2018
06.12.2018
22.03.2019
24.03.2020
06.08.2018
28.12.2018
09.10.2018
28.12.2018
09.10.2018
16.12.2019
16.01.2020
06.08.2018
16.12.2019
16.12.2019
09.10.2018
28.12.2018
28.02.2018
28.12.2018
28.02.2018
28.12.2018

[laTta noaTs.

28.10.2020
29.08.2021
06.06.2020
06.06.2020
06.10.2020
22.01.2022
24.01.2023
06.06.2020
28.10.2021
09.08.2020
28.10.2021
09.08.2020
16.10.2022
16.11.2022
06.06.2020
16.10.2022
16.10.2022
09.08.2021
28.10.2021
28.12.2020
28.10.2021
28.12.2020
28.10.2021

Ex Max
KMC

Ctp.1u3 2



Ne  damunua
24 TaxTtaynos
25 Tpycos

26 TbiHkacosB
27 YeboTtapb
28 YeboTtapb
29 YepenaHoB
30 YepHeBckun
31 YuneHko
32 KO3aH

33 Akoenes

3 anpens 2020 r.

Nmga
Butanuin
Bnagumup
AnekcaHap
Butanuin
Butanui
Brnagnmup
AnekcaHaTt
MaBen
Cepren

Butanun

OtyecTBO
BukToposuy
KoHcTaHTMHOBMY
BukToposuy
AnekcaHapoBuy
AnekcaHapoBuy
"eoprueBny
MBaHoBMY
Bacunbesuny
MNeTpoBuy

AHaTOnNbLEBUY

Call
ROLFT
UAOLM
UAOLUM
UAOLLD
UAOLLD
RWOLKB
RCOLAQ
RWOLO
UAOLIK
RUOLAX

KBan.

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC

Bua
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-KB
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-KB
PC-YKB
PC-KB

[oKyMeHT

Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
[Mp.
Mp.
Mp.
Mp.

Ne 95-n
Ne 32-cp
Ne 33-cp
Ne 41-cp
Ne 87-n
Ne 41-cp
Ne 32-cp
Ne 8-cp
Ne 87-n
Ne 7-cp

[aTta npucs.

06.12.2018
09.10.2018
16.12.2019
28.12.2018
06.09.2018
28.12.2018
09.10.2018
22.03.2019
06.08.2018
28.02.2018

[laTta noars.

06.10.2020
09.08.2021
16.10.2022
28.10.2021
06.07.2020
28.10.2021
09.08.2021
22.01.2022
06.06.2020
28.12.2020

Ex Max
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